Celebrating the opening of Mr Turner’s Bar, our art competition invited

|
artists to reimagine the neighbourhood in the spirit of J.M.W” Turner,
who was born on this site in 1775 q _ = m m = :

:PORTERHOUS

Congratulations to Gail Seres-Woolfson

Winner of the Covent Garden Competition 2026

HE PORTERHOUSE

Covent Garden no<m7_|_l m>womz

London, WC2E 7NA
Tel: 020 7379 7917
E-mail: enquiries@porterhouse.london

www.porterhouse.london



BEERS ON TAP

Porterhouse Temple Lager (4.2% ABV) VG
Porterhouse Yippy IPA (5% ABV) VG
Porterhouse Nitro Red Ale (4.2% ABV) VG
Porterhouse Plain Porter (4.2% ABV) VG
Porterhouse Oyster Stout (4.6% ABV)

Pint Half
£7.20 £3.65
£7.30 £3.70
£7.20 £3.65
£7.30 £3.70
£7.40 £3.75

White Hag Little Fawn Session IPA (4.2% ABV) GF£7.30 £3.70
Sambrook’s Session Pale Ale (4.0% ABV) VG GF £7.40 £3.75

Budvar Original Lager (5.0% ABV) VG
Budvar Nealko (0.5% ABV)

Fruli Strawberry (4.0% ABV)

Guest Draft Cider (4.5% ABV)

Cask Ale (ask for today’s selection)

CANS & BOTTLES

IPA / PALE ALE / LAGER
Bullhouse Road Trippin’ Session IPA (4.0% ABV)
Bullhouse Rolling Papers Hazy IPA (5.2% ABV)
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale (5.6% ABV) VG
Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA (7.2% ABV) VG
Stiegl Goldbrau Lager (4.9% ABV) VG
Mikkeller Rice Lager (5% ABV) VG
Mongozo Pilsner (5% ABV) VG GF
FRUIT BEER, SOURS AND OTHER BEER
Stiegl Raspberry Radler (2.5% ABV)
Jubel Lager cut with Peach (4% ABV) VG GF
Mongozo Banana (3.6% ABV) VG
Floris Mango (3.6% ABV) VG
Floris Honey (4.5% ABV) V
Floris Raspberry (3.6% ABV) VG
Boon Kriek (4.5% ABV) VG
Boon Framboise (5% ABV) VG
Umbrella Brewing Ginger Beer (5% ABV) VG
Vault City Modern Sour Beers

(Ask about the current selection )
BELGIAN BEER
Chimay Red (7% ABV) VG
Chimay Blue (9% ABV) VG
Rochefort 8 (9.2% ABV) VG
Rochefort 10 (11.3% ABV) VG
Westmalle Dubbel (7% ABV) VG
Westmalle Tripel (9% ABV) VG
La Chouffe (8% ABV) VG
Delirium Tremens (8.5% ABV) VG
Duvel (8.5% ABV) VG
Bruges Zot Blond (6% ABV)
GERMAN BEER
Augustiner Weissbier (5.4% ABV)
Augustiner Helles (5.2% ABV)
Kénig Ludwig Weissbier (5.5% ABV)
Schneider Original Tap 7 (5.4% ABV) VG
Schneider Aventinus (8% ABV) VG
Paulaner Munich Helles (4.9% ABV) VG
Paulaner Dunkel (5.3% ABV) VG
Tegernseer Hell (5.6% ABV)
Weihenstephan Hefe Weiss (5.4% ABV) VG
Friih Kélsch (4.8% ABV) VG
DARK BEERS
Mr Turner’s Porter (4.9% ABV)
Titanic Plum Porter (4.9% ABV)
Ayinger Celebrator Doppelbock (6.7% ABV)
Paulaner Salvator Doppelbock (7.9% ABV) VG

CIDER

Guest Draft Cider (on rotation)

Umbrella Blackcurrant (4% ABV) VG GF
Sandford Orchards Elderflower (4% ABV) VG GF
Sandford Orchards Raspberry (4% ABV) VG GF
Sandford Orchards Devon Red (4.5% ABV) VG GF
Magners (4.6% ABV) GF

£7.50 £3.80
£6.40 £3.25
£7.80 £3.95
£7.20 £3.65

£7.00 £3.55

440ml £7.10
440ml £7.30
335ml £7.20
335ml £7.90
330ml £6.70
330ml £6.50
330ml £7.10

500ml! £5.90
330ml £7.00
330ml £7.10
330ml £7.10
330ml £7.10
330ml £7.10
375ml £7.90
375ml £8.20
330ml £6.80

from £6.50

330ml £7.60
330ml £8.10
330ml £8.10
330ml £9.20
330ml £7.50
330ml £7.90
330ml £7.90
330ml £7.80
330ml £7.80
330ml £7.30

500ml £7.60
500m| £7.60
500ml £7.30
500ml £7.60
500ml £8.20
500ml £7.40
500ml £7.40
500ml £7.50
500ml £7.50
500ml £7.30

500ml £6.90
500ml £7.70
330ml £7.20
330ml £7.20

pint  £7.20
500ml £7.40
500m| £7.40
500m| £7.40
500m| £7.10
568ml £7.40

GIN ABV 25ml
Dingle Original Gin 42.5% £5.20
Hepple Gin 45% £5.30
Plymouth Gin 41.2% £5.50
Gin Mare 42.7% £5.70
Blackwater Strawberry 40% £5.70
Jim & Tonic Rhubarb 40% £5.50
Gin Raw Orange Blossom 37.5% £5.60
Gin Raw Cherry Blossom 37.5% £5.60
Malfy Gin Rosa 41% £5.40
VODKA

Dingle Vodka 40% £5.20
Grey Goose 40% £5.60
Grey Goose L'Orange 40% £5.80
WHISKEY

IRISH

Dingle Single Malt 46.3% £6.90
Dingle Celtic Wheel of the Year Series  from £8.50
The Silkie 46% £5.50
The Dark Silkie 46% £5.60
The Midnight Silkie 46% £5.70
JJ Corry The Gael 46% £6.70
JJ Corry Flintlock 14yo 46% £12.00
Bushmills 10yo 40% £5.80
Redbreast 12yo 40% £6.80
Redbreast Lustau 46% £7.00
Green Spot 40% £7.10
Jameson 40% £5.20
The Whistler Stout Cask 46% £6.60
Egan’s Single Malt 46% £5.80
SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10yo 46% £6.30
Laphroaig 10yo 40% £6.30
Highland Park 12yo 40% £6.10
Balvenie 12yo Doublewood  40% £6.30
Dalwhinnie 15yo 43% £6.20
Glenlivet Founders Reserve  40% £5.90
Glenfiddich 12yo 40% £5.70
Johnnie Walker Black Label ~ 40% £5.70
Monkey Shoulder 40% £5.50
AMERICAN

Jack Daniels 40% £5.30
Buffalo Trace 40% £5.20
Basil Hayden 40% £5.80
Woodford Reserve 43.2% £5.50
Eagle Rare 45% £6.10
Sazerac Rye 45% £6.20
RUM

Planteray White Rum 41.2% £5.20
Planteray Dark Rum 40% £5.30
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 40% £5.20
Koko Kanu 37.5% £5.20
TEQULIA / MEZCAL

Rooster Rojo Blanco 38% £6.00
Rooster Rojo Reposado 38% £6.20
Rooster Rojo Anejo 38% £6.30
Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple 38% £6.20

SCAN QR CODE FO
MORE DRINKS!
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VG Vegan GF Gluten Free

WINES

WHITE WINE

Domaine Guillemarine Picpoul de Pinet (FRA) VG
Jaffelin Chardonnay (FRA) VG

Isabel Estate Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) VG

Pasqua Pinot Grigio (ITA) VG

SKIN CONTACT WINE
Piquepoul Rosé (FRA) VG
Terra Alta Llunari Orange (ESP) VG

RED WINE

Cotes du Rhone (FRA) VG
Marques de Reinosa Rioja (ESP)
Hesketh Pinot Noir (AUS)

La Linda Malbec (ARG) VG

SPARKLING

Cielo Prosecco VG

Flint Charmat English Sparkling Wine VG
Baron de Villboerg Champagne VG
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne VG

Tattinger Brut Champagne VG

175ml

£7.80
£7.70
£8.40
£7.50

£7.70
£7.80

£7.50
£8.10
£7.80
£7.80

Glass
£8.95

£12.00

250ml Bottle

£10.50 £31.00
£10.20 £30.00
£11.20 £33.00
£9.95 £29.00

£10.20 £30.00
£10.50 £31.00

£9.95 £29.00
£10.90 £32.00
£10.50 £31.00
£10.50 £31.00

Bottle
£32.00
£36.00
£55.00
£70.00
£70.00

COCKTAILS ALL COCKTAILS £12 OR TWO FOR £20*

*must be the same cocktail
PORTERHOUSE SPRITZ

Dingle Gin, Regal Rogue Wild Rosé Vermouth topped with prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower Liqueur, prosecco and soda
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Dingle Vodka, Midnight Qil coffee liqueur, Climpson & Sons espresso

PASSION FRUIT & LYCHEE MARTINI

Dingle Vodka, lychee liqueur, passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup & lime juice,

served with a shot of prosecco
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Dingle Gin, Dingle Vodka, white rum, tequila, orange liqueur,

sugar syrup & cola
DARK & STORMY

Planteray dark rum, Kaveri ginger liqueur, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup,

bitters & Fever Tree ginger beer
PORTERHOUSE NEGRONI

Dingle Gin, Regal Rogue Bold Red Vermouth & Campari

OLD FASHIONED

Buffalo Trace bourbon with sugar syrup, bitters & fresh orange peel

GINGER & ORANGE SPICED MARGARITA

Rooster Rojo Reposado Tequila, Kaveri ginger liqueur & lime juice

ASK AT THE BAR OR CHECK THE BOARDS
FOR DETAILS OF TODAY’S COCKTAIL SPECIAL

OTHER SHOTS & LIQUEURS

Baby Stout 20%
Jagermeister 35%
Luxardo White Sambuca 38%

Jumping Goat Coffee Vodka Liqueur 33%
Bumbu Rum Cream Liqueur 15%
The Whistler Irish Honey Whiskey Liqueur 33%
The Whistler Irish Cream Liqueur 20%

LOW / NO ALCOHOL

BEERS & CIDERS

Budva Nealko (0.5% ABV)

Paulaner Weiss Alkoholfrei (0% ABV) VG

Frih Kolsch Alkoholfrei (0% ABV) VG

Heaps Normal Another Lager (0.5% ABV) VG
Heaps Normal Half Day Hazy IPA (0.5% ABV) VG
Heineken 0.0 (0% ABV) VG

Guinness 0.0 (0% ABV) VG

Sandford Orchards Zero Cider (0.5% ABV) VG GF
MOCKTAILS

Drink Mocktails Sansgria VG GF

Drink Mocktails Mockarita VG GF

Drink Mocktails Espress0% Martini VG GF
Phony Negroni VG GF

Crodino Spritz VG GF

SPIRITS

Clean Co. Clean G “Gin” VG GF

Clean Co. Rhubarb “Gin” VG GF

Clean Co. R “Rum” VG GF

Clean Co. T “Tequila” VG GF

£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

pint

500ml
330ml
375ml
375ml
330ml
538ml
500ml

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

£6.20
£5.40
£5.20
£5.70
£5.70
£5.20
£6.20
£5.60

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£7.00

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20



