

Celebrating the opening of Mr Turner's Bar, our art competition invited artists to reimagine the neighbourhood in the spirit of J.M.W. Turner, who was born on this site in 1775

THE PORTERHOUSE



Congratulations to **Gail Serees-Woolfson**
Winner of the Covent Garden Competition 2026

The Porterhouse

Covent Garden

London, WC2E 7NA

Tel: 020 7379 7917

E-mail: enquiries@porterhouse.london

www.porterhouse.london

Drinks Menu



THE PORTERHOUSE
COVENT GARDEN

BEERS ON TAP

	Pint	Half
Porterhouse Temple Lager (4.2% ABV) VG	£7.20	£3.65
Porterhouse Yippy IPA (5% ABV) VG	£7.30	£3.70
Porterhouse Nitro Red Ale (4.2% ABV) VG	£7.20	£3.65
Porterhouse Plain Porter (4.2% ABV) VG	£7.30	£3.70
Porterhouse Oyster Stout (4.6% ABV)	£7.40	£3.75
White Hag Little Fawn Session IPA (4.2% ABV) GF	£7.30	£3.70
Sambrook's Session Pale Ale (4.0% ABV) VG GF	£7.40	£3.75
Budvar Original Lager (5.0% ABV) VG	£7.50	£3.80
Budvar Nealko (0.5% ABV)	£6.40	£3.25
Fruli Strawberry (4.0% ABV)	£7.80	£3.95
Guest Draft Cider (4.5% ABV)	£7.20	£3.65
Cask Ale (ask for today's selection)	£7.00	£3.55

CANS & BOTTLES

IPA / PALE ALE / LAGER

Bullhouse Road Trippin' Session IPA (4.0% ABV)	440ml	£7.10
Bullhouse Rolling Papers Hazy IPA (5.2% ABV)	440ml	£7.30
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale (5.6% ABV) VG	335ml	£7.20
Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA (7.2% ABV) VG	335ml	£7.90
Stiegl Goldbräu Lager (4.9% ABV) VG	330ml	£6.70
Mikkeller Rice Lager (5% ABV) VG	330ml	£6.50
Mongozo Pilsner (5% ABV) VG GF	330ml	£7.10

FRUIT BEER, SOURS AND OTHER BEER

Stiegl Raspberry Radler (2.5% ABV)	500ml	£5.90
Jubel Lager cut with Peach (4% ABV) VG GF	330ml	£7.00
Mongozo Banana (3.6% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.10
Floris Mango (3.6% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.10
Floris Honey (4.5% ABV) V	330ml	£7.10
Floris Raspberry (3.6% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.10
Boon Kriek (4.5% ABV) VG	375ml	£7.90
Boon Framboise (5% ABV) VG	375ml	£8.20
Umbrella Brewing Ginger Beer (5% ABV) VG	330ml	£6.80
Vault City Modern Sour Beers		<i>from £6.50</i>

(Ask about the current selection)

BELGIAN BEER

Chimay Red (7% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.60
Chimay Blue (9% ABV) VG	330ml	£8.10
Rocheport 8 (9.2% ABV) VG	330ml	£8.10
Rocheport 10 (11.3% ABV) VG	330ml	£9.20
Westmalle Dubbel (7% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.50
Westmalle Tripel (9% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.90
La Chouffe (8% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.90
Delirium Tremens (8.5% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.80
Duvel (8.5% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.80
Bruges Zot Blond (6% ABV)	330ml	£7.30

GERMAN BEER

Augustiner Weissbier (5.4% ABV)	500ml	£7.60
Augustiner Helles (5.2% ABV)	500ml	£7.60
König Ludwig Weissbier (5.5% ABV)	500ml	£7.30
Schneider Original Tap 7 (5.4% ABV) VG	500ml	£7.60
Schneider Aventinus (8% ABV) VG	500ml	£8.20
Paulaner Munich Helles (4.9% ABV) VG	500ml	£7.40
Paulaner Dunkel (5.3% ABV) VG	500ml	£7.40
Tegernseer Hell (5.6% ABV)	500ml	£7.50
Weihenstephan Hefe Weiss (5.4% ABV) VG	500ml	£7.50
Früh Kölsch (4.8% ABV) VG	500ml	£7.30

DARK BEERS

Mr Turner's Porter (4.9% ABV)	500ml	£6.90
Titanic Plum Porter (4.9% ABV)	500ml	£7.70
Ayinger Celebrator Doppelbock (6.7% ABV)	330ml	£7.20
Paulaner Salvator Doppelbock (7.9% ABV) VG	330ml	£7.20

CIDER

Guest Draft Cider (on rotation)	<i>pint</i>	£7.20
Umbrella Blackcurrant (4% ABV) VG GF	500ml	£7.40
Sandford Orchards Elderflower (4% ABV) VG GF	500ml	£7.40
Sandford Orchards Raspberry (4% ABV) VG GF	500ml	£7.40
Sandford Orchards Devon Red (4.5% ABV) VG GF	500ml	£7.10
Magners (4.6% ABV) GF	568ml	£7.40

GIN

	ABV	25ml
Dingle Original Gin	42.5%	£5.20
Hepple Gin	45%	£5.30
Plymouth Gin	41.2%	£5.50
Gin Mare	42.7%	£5.70
Blackwater Strawberry	40%	£5.70
Jim & Tonic Rhubarb	40%	£5.50
Gin Raw Orange Blossom	37.5%	£5.60
Gin Raw Cherry Blossom	37.5%	£5.60
Malfy Gin Rosa	41%	£5.40

VODKA

Dingle Vodka	40%	£5.20
Grey Goose	40%	£5.60
Grey Goose L'Orange	40%	£5.80

WHISKEY

IRISH

Dingle Single Malt	46.3%	£6.90
Dingle Celtic Wheel of the Year Series		<i>from £8.50</i>
The Silkie	46%	£5.50
The Dark Silkie	46%	£5.60
The Midnight Silkie	46%	£5.70
J J Corry The Gael	46%	£6.70
J J Corry Flintlock 14yo	46%	£12.00
Bushmills 10yo	40%	£5.80
Redbreast 12yo	40%	£6.80
Redbreast Lustau	46%	£7.00
Green Spot	40%	£7.10
Jameson	40%	£5.20
The Whistler Stout Cask	46%	£6.60
Egan's Single Malt	46%	£5.80

SCOTCH

Ardbeg 10yo	46%	£6.30
Laphroaig 10yo	40%	£6.30
Highland Park 12yo	40%	£6.10
Balvenie 12yo Doublewood	40%	£6.30
Dalwhinnie 15yo	43%	£6.20
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	40%	£5.90
Glenfiddich 12yo	40%	£5.70
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	£5.70
Monkey Shoulder	40%	£5.50

AMERICAN

Jack Daniels	40%	£5.30
Buffalo Trace	40%	£5.20
Basil Hayden	40%	£5.80
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£5.50
Eagle Rare	45%	£6.10
Sazerac Rye	45%	£6.20

RUM

Planteray White Rum	41.2%	£5.20
Planteray Dark Rum	40%	£5.30
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	40%	£5.20
Koko Kanu	37.5%	£5.20

TEQUILA / MEZCAL

Rooster Rojo Blanco	38%	£6.00
Rooster Rojo Reposado	38%	£6.20
Rooster Rojo Anejo	38%	£6.30
Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple	38%	£6.20

SCAN QR CODE FOR MORE DRINKS!



VG Vegan **GF** Gluten Free

WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
WHITE WINE			
Domaine Guillemarine Picpoul de Pinet (FRA) VG	£7.80	£10.50	£31.00
Jaffelin Chardonnay (FRA) VG	£7.70	£10.20	£30.00
Isabel Estate Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) VG	£8.40	£11.20	£33.00
Pasqua Pinot Grigio (ITA) VG	£7.50	£9.95	£29.00

SKIN CONTACT WINE

Piquepoul Rosé (FRA) VG	£7.70	£10.20	£30.00
Terra Alta Llanari Orange (ESP) VG	£7.80	£10.50	£31.00

RED WINE

Côtes du Rhône (FRA) VG	£7.50	£9.95	£29.00
Marques de Reinoso Rioja (ESP)	£8.10	£10.90	£32.00
Hesketh Pinot Noir (AUS)	£7.80	£10.50	£31.00
La Linda Malbec (ARG) VG	£7.80	£10.50	£31.00

SPARKLING

	Glass	Bottle
Cielo Prosecco VG	£8.95	£32.00
Flint Charmat English Sparkling Wine VG		£36.00
Baron de Villboerg Champagne VG	£12.00	£55.00
Laurent Perrier Brut Champagne VG		£70.00
Tattinger Brut Champagne VG		£70.00

COCKTAILS ALL COCKTAILS £12 OR TWO FOR £20*

*must be the same cocktail

PORTERHOUSE SPRITZ

Dingle Gin, Regal Rogue Wild Rosé Vermouth topped with prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ

Elderflower Liqueur, prosecco and soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Dingle Vodka, Midnight Oil coffee liqueur, Climpson & Sons espresso

PASSION FRUIT & LYCHEE MARTINI

Dingle Vodka, lychee liqueur, passionfruit puree, vanilla syrup & lime juice, served with a shot of prosecco

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Dingle Gin, Dingle Vodka, white rum, tequila, orange liqueur, sugar syrup & cola

DARK & STORMY

Planteray dark rum, Kaveri ginger liqueur, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, bitters & Fever Tree ginger beer

PORTERHOUSE NEGRONI

Dingle Gin, Regal Rogue Bold Red Vermouth & Campari

OLD FASHIONED

Buffalo Trace bourbon with sugar syrup, bitters & fresh orange peel

GINGER & ORANGE SPICED MARGARITA

Rooster Rojo Reposado Tequila, Kaveri ginger liqueur & lime juice

ASK AT THE BAR OR CHECK THE BOARDS FOR DETAILS OF TODAY'S COCKTAIL SPECIAL

OTHER SHOTS & LIQUEURS

Baby Stout	20%	£6.50
Jägermeister	35%	£6.00
Luxardo White Sambuca	38%	£6.00
Jumping Goat Coffee Vodka Liqueur	33%	£6.00
Bumbu Rum Cream Liqueur	15%	£6.00
The Whistler Irish Honey Whiskey Liqueur	33%	£6.00
The Whistler Irish Cream Liqueur	20%	£6.00

LOW / NO ALCOHOL

BEERS & CIDERS

Budva Nealko (0.5% ABV)	<i>pint</i>	£6.20
Paulaner Weiss Alkoholfrei (0% ABV) VG	500ml	£5.40
Früh Kölsch Alkoholfrei (0% ABV) VG	330ml	£5.20
Heaps Normal Another Lager (0.5% ABV) VG	375ml	£5.70
Heaps Normal Half Day Hazy IPA (0.5% ABV) VG	375ml	£5.70
Heineken 0.0 (0% ABV) VG	330ml	£5.20
Guinness 0.0 (0% ABV) VG	538ml	£6.20
Sandford Orchards Zero Cider (0.5% ABV) VG GF	500ml	£5.60

MOCKTAILS

Drink Mocktails Sansgria VG GF	0.0%	£8.50
Drink Mocktails Mockerita VG GF	0.0%	£8.50
Drink Mocktails Espresso Martini VG GF	0.0%	£8.50
Phony Negroni VG GF	0.0%	£9.50
Crodino Spritz VG GF	0.0%	£7.00

SPIRITS

Clean Co. Clean G "Gin" VG GF	0.0%	£4.20
Clean Co. Rhubarb "Gin" VG GF	0.0%	£4.20
Clean Co. R "Rum" VG GF	0.0%	£4.20
Clean Co. T "Tequila" VG GF	0.0%	£4.20